
Nar.Umie.

skok do diaľky Juniorky  28.06.2025 13:30

SČ Výkon
Meno
Klub

  

official

 Body 3.1. 5.4. 6.2.

Horváthová Henrieta
 

ŠK ŠOG  Nitra 
4710
0,30

453
2,00

467
2,10

x
 

467
1,40

470
3,60

471
0,30 m/s

1
07 7,00

Celkom 1 atlétov/atletiek

 

2. kolo družstiev ZsAZ dorastu, juniorov, dospelých a 3. kolo ml. žiactva, 3. kolo
prípraviek

VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA
( Nitra 28.06.2025 )

ON LINE SYSTEM s.r.o. 13.08.2025 19:301/1


